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BOMBARDIER INC. CLASS B

ISIN: CA0977518616

Overview

2024/05/03 16:08:06

Price
48.09 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

1.95% (0.92)

CA0977518616
BBD.B

Frankfurt

EUR

Transport

Stock

4,636 EUR
S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

48.24 EUR (1,000)
48.69 EUR (1,000)
47.36 EUR

48.20 EUR

46.81 EUR

4717 EUR
47.9288 EUR

923

44,238.28
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA0977518616&ID_NOTATION=1534734
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=438041a3d6521101406e161ccaa77e5c292250b93be0228eacd25fbfb96293f7&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e64a22aa9e485ba5d&time=1714848164&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9b36250c3012a37a17e775947a682c6a2dffe8700a7dfb8b374efb24425ce241&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e8a01fbc0747366bd&time=1714848164&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ae5e61132d2da71393d1ba880e0318775f79a7d99d783312a142d86ed69d283a&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=52e407535adec7a04&time=1714848164&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b21489f29eeb2e76db8c135b2d7874a0bb8b221bb9d33b53617919d4a3c0301c&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=11d7fea0f1303b336&time=1714848164&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=89c4d40e04c345bb23fdaf7613c27e86610fbbfeb8004efb049e0ae7e84ad463&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=32942b48a5e083097&time=1714848164&tool=RSC

BOMBARDIER INC. CLASS B

Details

2024/05/03 16:08:06

Price

48.09 EUR

Difference (] 1.95% (0.92)
General attributes
ISIN CA0977518616
Symbol BBD.B
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,636 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

43.86 EUR (405
40.25 EUR (281
36.48 EUR (207
36.78 EUR (325
47.50 EUR (2024/05/02
30.50 EUR (2024/02/09
47.50 EUR (2024/05/02
27.71 EUR (2023/10/23

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
52 Weeks Low | date )

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 48.24 EUR (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 48.69 EUR (1,000)
Open 47.36 EUR
High 48.20 EUR
Low 46.81 EUR
Close (prev. day) 4717 EUR
VWAP 47.9288 EUR
Volume (pcs) 923
Trading volume 44,238.28
Number of trades 6
Last size 400
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +39.68% +19.15% +211.46%
Perf (abs.) +13.40 +7.58 +32.03
Beta 2.03 1.93 1.97
Volatility  49.81 48.90 61.12

CESKAS

spofitelna

All listings for BOMBARDIER INC. CLASS B

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/05/ 19:45 48.63 EUR 0.41 58
03
Toronto Stock 2024/05/ 20:26 71.40 CAD 29.89 2,283
Exchange 03
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 19:26 48.34 EUR 0.11 12
03
Munich 2024/05/ 08:05 47.36 EUR 0.00 1
03
London Stock 2024/04/ 16:52 62.46 CAD 0.01 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1534734
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385992
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97053
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97053
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17880
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17879
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805107

BOMBARDIER INC. CLASS B

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange

Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/05/
03

2024/05/
03

2024/05/
03

2024/05/
03

2024/05/
03

2024/05/
03

08:01

08:00

16:08

20:22

08:11

08:08

47.36 EUR

47.36 EUR

48.09 EUR

52.20 USD

47.31 EUR

47.36 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.04

1.58

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805107
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252368
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17878
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=383059133
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=383059133
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1987048
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17877

BOMBARDIER INC. CLASS B

Company profile

Company Logo

BOMBARDIER

Contact Details
BOMBARDIER INC.

800 boul. Rene-Levesque ouest Suite 2900
H3B 1Y8 Montreal, Quebec

Telefon: +1 514 861 9481
Fax: +1 514 861 7769
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Eric Martel

Annie Torkia
Lagaceé

Bart W. Demosky

Dan Brennan

Francgois Ouellette

Jean-Christophe
Gallagher
Michel Ouellette
Paul Sislian

Peter Likoray

Eve Laurier

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Pierre Beaudoin

Anthony Graham

Antony Tyler

August
Henningsen

Charles
Bombardier

Diane Fontaine

Diane Giard

Douglas
Oberhelman

Eric Sprunk
Ji Xun Foo

Joanne
Bissonnette

Melinda Rogers-
Hixon

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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